Advanced Telemetrics International
2361 Darnell Dr., Spring Valley, OH  45370      Tel: 937-862-6948      Fax: 937-862-7193
email: sales@atitelemetry.com        www.atitelemetry.com
ATi 2100/3100 SERIES
Digital Radio Telemetry System
Multi-Channel, Wheel-Mounted,
Digital Telemetry System
Attaches to Wheels for Real-Time Rotating Measurements

Remote On/Sleep: Allows the user to manually place the Transmitter Collar in an ultra-low power sleep mode which
greatly increases battery life. This feature is manually controlled via the Receiver’s front panel display and pushbuttons.
ATi Transmitter Model Numbering Format
 31 4 0 B – 4/J
Series TX Type Sensor Type Power Special (separate by “/”)
21=Single
      Channel
31=Multiplexed
4=Rotating
5=Point to
    Point
0=Strain Gage*
1=Voltage*
2=Thermocouple
3=Accelerometer*
5=RTD
B = Primary
       Battery **
R  = Rechargeable Battery**
I = Inductive
2,4,8 = Channel Count
            (31xx only)
J,K,T = Thermocouple
             Type
R = RMS Voltage
Standard Sensor Excitations: Types 0, 1, 5 (1.9 VDC), Type 3 (1 mA) Custom values are available.
Rechargeable
Battery
Telemetry
Collar with
Protective
Cover Plate
Battery
Charging
Lugs
Advanced Telemetrics International
2361 Darnell Dr., Spring Valley, OH  45370      Tel: 937-862-6948      Fax: 937-862-7193
email: sales@atitelemetry.com        www.atitelemetry.com
ATi 2100/3100 SERIES
Digital Radio Telemetry System
Typical Hub Mounted Telemetry Collar with Adapter Plate
16-Channel Receiver for Rechargeable Battery Powered Transmitters
Turn-key systems are also available!
Send us a shaft or component. We will instrument it, install the telemetry components, calibrate it and ship it back to you
complete with a NIST traceable Certificate of Calibration.
ATi Serves Almost Every Industry Around the Globe!
While viewing this PDF document, click on these hyperlinks to go direct to ATi’s associated website pages.
Solve your telemetry problems today. Have ATi build a standard or custom Telemetry System for your application.
Battery Charge Lugs
Mounting
Thru slots,5x.
Zip-tie cable fastener
Thermocouple cable
Cable pass thru hole
Stock lug bolt/nut
Hex bolt to
mount plate
to Lug Standoff
Lug Standoff
H ub M ounted Telemetry  Sy stem
T his  document contains  proprietary information of
Advanced T elemetrics  Int'l  (AT i) and is  the sole
property of Advanced T elemetrics Int'l  (AT i) and
may not be used, reproduced, disc losed or duplicated
in any form without the written consent of Advanced
T elemetrics  Int'l  (AT i).      © AT i 2001
International
T elemetrics
Advanced
hub.skd